De Kustpijl | 1985
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23/05/1985 | 200km | 10 starting
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VAN HOLEN Ronny
VERLINDEN Gery
VALKENBURG Reinier
FRISON Herman
DENEUT Patrick

BEL19590309
BEL19540501
NED19621115
BEL19610416
BEL19600130
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VERSLUYS Patrick
GOVAERTS Luc
MOENS Marc
DEMOL Dirk
DHAENENS Rudy

BEL19580905
BEL19590125
BEL19580311
BEL19591104
BEL19610410



